EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

instrument
intelligent
intend
interest
international
interview
interview
introduce
introduce

introduction

891

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

900

invent
invitation
invite
issue
It depends.

It is no use doing

It is not until ~ that ...

It is said (thought) that ...

item

join

0881-0900



