881	instrument	891 invent	
882	intelligent	892 invitation	
883	intend	893 invite	
884	interest	894 issue	
885	international	895 It depends.	
886	interview	896 It is no use doing	
887	interview	897 It is not until ~ that	
888	introduce	898 It is said (thought) that	
889	introduce	899 item	
890	introduction	900 join	